Up to 70 dB attenuation
Typical 2.5 dB insertion loss
Automatic attenuation sequence with Program mode
Standard Universal Interface
VARIABLE ATTENUATOR
Telecom Test and Measurement
FVA-60B

FVA-60B
Variable Attenuator
ORDERING INFORMATION
FVA-60B-X-XX
Fiber code
B = 9/125 µm singlemode
C = 50/125 µm multimode
D = 62.5/125 µm multimode
E = 100/140 µm multimode
Connector code
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256 EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Example:   FVA-60B-B-EI-EUI-89
FVA-60B-B-EA-EUI-89